FILED

DOCUMENT # P9900044741 1. Entity Name FARES & ASSOCIATES, INC.				Jan 19, 2000 8:00 am Secretary of State 01-19-2000 90214 046 ***150.00										
Principal Place of Business O. BOX 6552 AKE WORTH FL 33466 Principal Place of Business Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State		Mailing Address												
		P. O. BOX 6552 LAKE WORTH FL 33466-6552												
		3. Mailing Address Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 4. FEI Number Applied For Not Applicable										
							Zip	Country	Zip	Country				
								6. Name and Address of Current R	egistered Agent			ess of New Registered Age		
			Name											
CRAMER, DARYL B 515 N. FLAGLER DR., SUITE 910 W. PALM BCH FL 33401		·	Street Addres	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)										
****			City		FL	Zip Code	_ 							
SIGNATURE .				 										
9. This corpo	Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent an ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back)	FILE NOW!	E: Registered Agent signature requirements in Section 1997 1997	10. Election	Campaign Financing d Contribution.		0 May Be to Fees							
9. This corpo Tax filing r (See criter	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so.	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab	!!! FEE IS \$150.00 000 Fee will be \$550.00	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing and Contribution.	Added	to Fees							
Tax filing r	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND D FARES, PATRICIA A P. O. BOX 6552	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab	!!! FEE IS \$150.00 00 Fee will be \$550.00 ble to Department of S	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing and Contribution.	Ádded	to Fees							
9. This corporate filling or (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so ia on back) OFFICERS AND D FARES, PATRICIA A	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab	III FEE IS \$150.00 100 Fee will be \$550.00 100 to Department of S 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing d Contribution. IGES TO OFFICERS AND D	Added	to Fees							
9. This corporate filing of (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME TITLE NAME	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND D FARES, PATRICIA A P. O. BOX 6552	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab DIRECTORS Delete	III FEE IS \$150.00 100 Fee will be \$550.00 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing ld Contribution. IGES TO OFFICERS AND DI	Added	to Fees S IN 11 Addition							
9. This corporate filling or (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND D FARES, PATRICIA A P. O. BOX 6552	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab DIRECTORS Delete	III FEE IS \$150.00 100 Fee will be \$550.00 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing and Contribution.	Ådded IRECTORS Change Change	to Fées S IN 11 Addition Addition							
9. This corporate filling or (See criter) 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE TITLE NAME TITLE NAME TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE TITLE	ration is eligible to satisfy its Intangible equirement and elects to do so. ia on back) OFFICERS AND D FARES, PATRICIA A P. O. BOX 6552	FILE NOW! After MAY 1, 20 Make Check Payab DIRECTORS Delete	III FEE IS \$150.00 100 Fee will be \$550.00 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	10. Election Trust Fur	Campaign Financing Id Contribution.	Added IRECTORS Change Change Change	to Fées S IN 11 Addition Addition							

2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)